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2023-2024 Horse Club Practice Schedule
Saturdays @ 8:30am / Sundays @ 3:00pm

Sun Sept. 17™": Orientation (no horse)

Sat. October 7™ [Charity project: Canned food drive thru Nov. 19t]
Sun. October 22"

Sat/Sun Oct. 28th/29th -- Tractor Supply Fundraiser
Sat. November 4t

Sun. November 19t

Sat. December 2" [Charity project: Coat drive thru Jan 6]
Sat/Sun Dec. 9th/10th — Tractor Supply Fundraiser
Sun. December 17t

Sat. January 6™ [Charity project: TBD thru Feb 18]

Sun. January 21

Sat. February 3™

Sat/Sun Feb. 10th/11th — Tractor Supply Fundraiser
Sun. February 18" [Charity project: TBD thru April 6]
Sat. March 2™

Sun. March 17" [location TBD]

Sat. April 6™ [location TBD]

Sun. April 21°

Rainout practice dates: Sat. Sept. 30" and Sat. March 30™

Horse Shows: Saturdays @ 9:00am: May 4", May 18", June 1%

Rainout show dates: June 15 June 29", July 6



